zhone.com
Features & Benefits
	+ ITU-T Standard GPON. Class B+ and Class C+
	 GPON SFP optics
	+ Fully standards-compliant Smart OMCI
	 management of ONTs/ONUs
	+ SLMS family member supporting industry-leading
	 multimedia traffic management

•	 Storage temperature: 40°C to 65°C
•	 Humidity: Up to 85%, non-condensing
Ordering Information
Model Description
MXK-F108-AC-SDC ROHS, MXK-F, lU 8-GPON OLT, 4X1GE/10G UPLKS (SFP/SFP+), (1)SNGL DC PSU, (2)RED FAN
SETS, -40-65C
MXK-F108-AC-NA ROHS, MXK-F, lU 8-GPON OLT, 4X1GE/10G UPLKS (SFP/SFP+), (1)120/240VAC PSU,(2)RED
FANS, -20-60C, NA PLG
MXK-F108-AC-EU ROHS, MXK-F, lU 8-GPON OLT, 4X1GE/10G UPLKS (SFP/SFP+), (1)120/240VAC PSU,(2)RED
FANS, -20-60C, EU PLG
MXK-F108-AC-UK ROHS, MXK-F, lU 8-GPON OLT, 4X1GE/10G UPLKS (SFP/SFP+), (1)120/240VAC PSU,(2)RED
FANS, -20-60C, UK PLG
- Continued
zhone.com | 3
© 2026 Zhone Technologies, Inc. All rights reserved.
Zhone Technologies, Inc
Toll Free: 877.946.6320  |  info@zhone.com
Related Products
Transceivers Description
SFP-GE-1310TX-1490RX-20KM-SLC SFP GE (1000 MBPS) TX 1310 NM RX 1490 NM UP TO 20KM W/SIMPLEX LC
CONNECTOR IND TEMP
SFP-GE-1490TX-1310RX-20KM-SLC SFP GE (1000 MBPS) TX 1490 NM RX 1310 NM UP TO 20KM W/SIMPLEX LC
CONNECTOR IND TEMP
SFP-GE-LX-1310-DLC-E SFP GE LX (lO00MBPS) TX 1310 RX 1310 NM TO lOKM W/ DUPLEX LC CONN,
ITEMP, CSFP LINE CARD COMPATIBLE
MXK-lOGE-SFP+-SR SFP+ SHORT REACH (300M), MULTI MODE, 850NM, DUPLEX LC/UPC,
SUPPORTING lOGBPS ETHERNET; I-TEMP
MXK-lOG E-SFP+-20KM-1310 SFP+ LONG REACH (20KM), SINGLE MODE, 1310NM, DUPLEX LC/UPC,
SUPPORTING lOGBPS ETHERNET; I-TEMP
ACCESSORIES Description
MXK-F108-PSUMOD-DC ROHS, MXK-F108 PSU MODULE, 48VDC
MXK-F108-PSUMOD-AC-NA ROHS, MXK-F108 PSU MODULE, 100-240VAC W/NA PLUG
MXK-F108-PSUMOD-AC-EU ROHS, MXK-F108 PSU MODULE, 100-240VAC W/EU PLUG
MXK-F108-PSU MOD-AC-UK ROHS, MXK-F108 PSU MODULE, 100-240VAC W/UK PLUG
MXK-F108-PSUMOD-BLANK ROHS, MXK-F108 PSU BLANK
MXK-F108-FAN-ASSEMBLY ROHS, MXK-F108 FAN SET ASSEMBLY
Ordering Information
Prelim V1.5